*QGirls Run First in 2023*

2023 MS Cross Country Meet Schedule

** Athletic.net will have updated driving directions, race times and results**

Date Meet Site Time Bus
Wednesday, Sept 6 Marauder Invite Uncle John’s Cider Mill ~ 4:20 MS girls 3:00
4:40 MS boys
Saturday, Sept. 9 Bath Invitational Bath MS 11:00 MS girls 9:30
11:25 MS boys
Thursday, Sept. 14 Chesaning Invitational 6:00 MS girls 2:30
Showboat Park 6:30 MS boys
Wednesday, Sept. 20 CMAC Meet - Saranac 4:30 MS girls 3:00
5:00 MS boys
Wednesday, Sept. 27  Apples to Apples - Uncle Johns Cider Mill ~ 4:20 MS girls 2:50
4:40 MS boys
Tuesday, Oct. 3 CMAC Meet - Bath 4:30 MS girls 3:00
5:00 MS boys
Thursday, Oct. 5 Country Mill Middle School CC Invitational ~ 5:00 MS girls 3:15
(Country Mill Orchard and Cider Mill) 5:30 MS boys
Tuesday, Oct. 10 Saranac Color Run - Saranac HS 5:30 MS girls 2:15
5:30 MS boys
Monday, Oct. 16 JR Greater Lansing Meet, DeWitt HS 4:00 MS girls top 10 2:30
4:30 MS boys top 10
5:00 MS girls open
5:30 MS boys open
Wednesday, Oct. 18 CMAC Meet 4:00 MS girls 2:45
Fish Creek Sportsman’s Club, Carson City ~ 4:30 MS boys

**Pplaase check athletic.net — Search Fowler MS for changes and meet information.



